





Important Information Regarding Our March Support Meeting!!

The health and safety of our PFLAG Somerset members/supporters is our top priority. Due to the impact of COVID-19, our monthly meeting for March and the Cleaning Closets exhibit have bene cancelled. We are currently looking into ways to provide a virtual support meeting. If you or anyone you know needs immediate support, please visit:

pflag.org/hotlines.

Thank you for your continued support!

-The Board of PFLAG Somerset



Support Meeting: February 2020

Kevin Short, organizer for Kentuckians for the Commonwealth, was our guest speaker at our February meeting. He discussed citizen lobbying and the importance of voting. To learn more or get involved, please visit the KFTC website.

Kentuckians for the Commonwealth

Please Join Us!

PFLAG Somerset holds monthly support meetings on the 4th Thursday of every month. Meeting are held at 6 PM at the Pulaski County Public Library, unless otherwise noted. Changes in location will be announced via newsletter and our Facebook page.



Upcoming Events:

CANCELLED The next PFLAG support meeting will be held at: Wandering Elm Photography Studio 209 E. Mt. Vernon Street Somerset, KY 42501

CANCELLED Please join us in welcoming artists Jonathan and Frances Mayo,

as they present their oral history project "Cleaning Closets". Our support meeting will be followed by a short panel discussion, the unveiling of the exhibit, and light refreshments. The exhibit will remain at Wandering Elm for the month of April.

Rescheduled date: TBA.

PFLAG Somerset has multiple other community events planned in the coming months. Click the link below for more details!

Community Events



Chill Out and Proud 2020!

Organizing for the Chill Out and Proud 2020 Festival has begun and we need your help! We are now accepting donations to help fund the event. If you are interested please click the donate link below.

Donate

Volunteers will be needed to make this event happen. Keep an eye out for further info in next month's newsletter.



Festival Survey

Did you attend our 2019 Chill Out and Proud Festival? Our lead organizer, Kat Moses, is completing graduate level research through Murray State University & needs your responses. Survey questions are about the 2019 Chill Out and Proud Somerset festival and the presence of local law enforcement. All answers are confidential & will be combined with all others to present an overall view of the impact of the festival on respondents' overall trust in local law enforcement officers.

Survey



Do You Want to Become a Member?

Membership to the national PFLAG organization is \$15 annually. These dues cover all members in the household. PFLAG Somerset membership is \$10 annually. For more information, please visit us at the sign-in table at our next monthly support meeting.







©2020 PFLAG Somerset | Somerset, Kentucky

Like

Web Version

Forward Unsubscribe

Powered by GoDaddy Email Marketing ®